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Company Name

QTO Solutions

Framan Mechanical, Inc.
John J. Bee, Inc

chadwick service

General Asphalt Paving Co
THORNTON TOMASETTI INC
IMT

LABE SALES INC

Palman Electric, Inc.

C.A.D. Electric, Inc.
Northeast Interior Systems, Inc.
Kaser Mechanical LLC
PARAMOUNT ELECTRICAL SERVICES
Devine Brothers

Devine Brothers

GEM Mechanical Services, Inc.
Palmer Waterproofing Inc
Rycon Construction Inc.
diamond huntbach

Delaware Valley Automation
Zavorski Masonry Restoration, Inc.
ConstructConnect

Construct Connect

BSI Construction, LLC.
Allstates Mechanical

DK Construction Services
Five Star, Inc.

John J. Bee, Inc

CIS

CIS

Manna Supply, Inc.

John S. McManus, Inc.

Lex Electric Co.

McGoldrick Electric, Inc.
bidnet

Haines & Kibblehouse, Inc.
Hyde Electric Corp.

Smith Construction Inc.

TE Construction Services, LLC
sdp

JOHN S. MCMANUS, INC.
sdp

Haines & Kibblehouse, Inc.
Haines & Kibblehouse, Inc.
Daniel J. Keating Company
TE Construction Services, LLC.
Smith Construction Inc.
Mulhern Electric Company
Haines & Kibblehouse, Inc.
Daniel J. Keating Company
PWXPress

Name (First) Name (Last) Email

Saad
Domenic
Garry
mark
Mark
DOM

Ed
LYNDA
Jeffrey
Dustin
Mark
Richard
Michael
Tony
Tony
Michele
Brian
Andrew
Mark
Joel

Jack
Julieanne
Julieanne
David
Micheon
Chidozie
Mary Ellen
Garry
Adrienne
Adrienne
Shannon
Sean
Philip
Sean
kurt
Mike
Andrew
T
Edward
steven
Sean
DAN
Mike
Mike
Kyle

Ed

T
Patrice
Mike
Kyle
Mary

Cheema
Manginelli
Moore
chadwick
Walush
PONSADES
McMahon
LABE
Palman
Doyle
Kennedy
Kaser
Neuman
Prazenica
Prazenica
Jones
Palmer
Shinn
Goshow
Nace
Zavorski
Pike

Pike
Kirsch
Walker
Dike
Strubilla
Moore
DiRocco
DiRocco
Martin
McManus
Lex
Meehan
bidnet
Schwed
Funk
Ohntrup
Hilbert Il
yarnall
McManus
S

Schwed
Schwed
Mahoney
Hilbert Il
Ohntrup
Mulhern
Schwed
Mahoney
Miller

cheema676@gmail.com
dmanginelli@framanmechanical.com
johnbee@beemechanical.com
mchadwick@chadwickservice.com
mwalush@johnmeehanandson.com
dponsades@thorntontomasetti.com
emcmahon-ext@philasd.org
labesalesinc@aol.com
knejman@palmanelectric.com
dustin@cadelectric.com
mkennedy@neis.cc
office@kasermechanical.com
neuman@paramountelectricalservices.com
tonyp@devinebrothers.com
tonyp@devinebrothers.com
michele@gemmsi.com
brian@palmerinc.net
ashinn@ryconinc.com
dhc.markg@gmail.com
jnace@dvautomate.com
jackzavorski@zmrphila.com
julieanne.pike@constructconnect.com
julieanne.pike@constructconnect.com
david@bsiconst.com
micheon@allstatesml.com
cdike.dkconstructionservices@gmail.com
general@fivestarmechanical.com
johnbee@beemechanical.com
adrienned@cisleads.com
adrienned@cisleads.com
sales@mannasupply.com
spm@jsmcmanus.com
Plex@lexelectriccompany.com
sean@mcgoldrickelectric.com
gbs@bidnet.com
mschwed@hkgroup.com
Drew.Hyde3@gmail.com
tj@smithconstructioninc.com
ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com
syarnall@philasd.org
spm@jsmcmanus.com
dsadwick@philasd.org
mschwed@hkgroup.com
mschwed@hkgroup.com
KMahoney@DJKeating.com
ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com
tj@smithconstructioninc.com
patrice@mulhernelectric.com
mschwed@hkgroup.com
KMahoney@DJKeating.com
bids@pwxpress.com

Phone

(312) 544-0023
(732) 661-0001
(215) 923-3335
(215) 205-3383
(215) 673-7800
(917) 661-7800
(609) 273-2754
(215) 332-7100
(215) 357-4900
(610) 972-1209
(315) 622-3121
(609) 353-1360
(856) 220-8165
(148) 467-4850
(610) 952-1017
(610) 361-9667
(215) 464-4222
(215) 734-9459
(215) 350-1017
(610) 806-0126
(215) 702-0888
(513) 458-5828
(513) 458-5828
(484) 886-6837
(610) 361-9204
(610) 883-3133
(610) 719-6415
(215) 923-3335
(973) 492-0509
(973) 492-0509
(609) 744-4093
(610) 558-1199

)
)

(610) 986-6041
(610) 789-2910
(800) 677-1997
(215) 896-5477
(215) 843-8900
(215) 639-1900
(215) 441-8223
(215) 400-6337
(484) 614-8585
(215) 400-5112
(215) 896-5477
(215) 896-5477
(908) 380-9977
(215) 441-8223
(215) 639-1900
(215) 572-1224
(215) 896-5477
(908) 380-9977
(408) 676-8941
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THWilson Bonds

John Milano

John Milano

Dodge Data & Analytics Co.

TE Construction Services, LLCC

E J ELECTRIC INC
Kaser Mechanical LLC
Kaser Mechanical LLC
Hyde Electric Corp.
Madden Electric
Construction Journal
BSI Construction, LLC.
BSI Construction, LLC.
BSI Construction, LLC.
David Construction Kirsch
sdp

sdp

sdp
ConstructConnect
ConstructConnect
ConstructConnect
ConstructConnect
onvia

BSI Construction, LLC.
BSI Construction, LLC.
BSI Construction LLC
BSI Construction LLC
BSI Construction LLC
Madden Electric
Madden Electric
Madden Electric
Madden Electric
Madden Electric

MJK Michael J. Kowal
Sean McManus McManus
Ernest Bock and Sons Inc
Magnum, Inc.

E J ELECTRIC INC
Magnum, Inc.

National Equipment and Facility Solutions

Magnum, Inc.

Mulhern Electric Company
Hyde Electric Corp.
Smith Construction Inc.
Smith Construction Inc.
John S. McManus, Inc.
John S. McManus, Inc.
John S. McManus, Inc.
Edward J. Meloney, Inc.
John S. McManus, Inc.
sdp

sdp

Sheila
John
John
Dodge
Edward
Michael
Richard
Richard
Andrew
Michael
Pamela
David
David
David
David
DAN
dan
dan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
onvia
David
David
David
David
David
MJK Michael
Michael J.
Michael
Michael
MJK Michael
MJK Michael
Sean
Anthony
Michael
Michael
Michael
John
Michael
Patrice
Andrew
T)

T)

Sean
Sean
Sean
Melissa
Sean
dan
dan

smith
Milano
Milano
Dodge
Hilbert Il
Zielinski
Kaser
Kaser
Funk
Kowal
Exton
Kirsch
Kirsch
Kirsch
Kirsch

S

sadwick
sadwick
Stinson
Stinson
Stinson
Stinson
onvia
Kirsch
Kirsch
Kirsch
Kirsch
Kirsch
Kowal
Kowal
Kowal
Kowal
Kowal
Kowal
McManus
DePascale
Rongione
Zielinski
Rongione
Collins
Rongione
Mulhern
Funk
Ohntrup
Ohntrup
McManus
McManus
McManus
Higgins
McManus
sadwick
sadwick

thwbonds@outlook.com
j.milano@mquigleyco.com
j.milano@mquigleyco.com
dodge.docs@construction.com
ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com
michael@ejelectricinc.com
office@kasermechanical.com
office@kasermechanical.com
Drew@HydeElectric.org
mjkowal@maddenelectrical.com
bids@constructionjournal.com
david@bsiconst.com
david@bsiconst.com
david@bsiconst.com
david@bsiconst.com
dsadwick@philasd.org
danny.sadwick@gmail.com
daniel.sadwick@gmail.com
content@constructconnect.com
content@constructconnect.com
content@constructconnect.com
content@constructconnect.com
onvial234@gmail.com
david@bsiconst.com
david@bsiconst.com
david@bsiconst.com
david@bsiconst.com
david@bsiconst.com
mjkowal@maddenelectrical.com
mjkowal@maddenelectrical.com
mjkowal@maddenelectrical.com
mjkowal@maddenelectrical.com
mjkowal@maddenelectrical.com
mjkowal@maddenelectrical.com
spm@jsmcmanus.com
adepascale@ernestbock.com
michael@magnuminc-gc.com
michael@ejelectricinc.com
michael@magnuminc-gc.com
johnc@nefacsales.com
michael@magnuminc-gc.com
patrice@mulhernelectric.com
Drew@HydeElectric.org
tj@smithconstructioninc.com
tj@smithconstructioninc.com
spm@jsmcmanus.com
spm@jsmcmanus.com
spm@jsmcmanus.com
ejmeloneyinc@aol.com
spm@jsmcmanus.com
daniel.sadwick@gmail.com
daniel.sadwick@gmail.com

(559) 876-2610
(610) 668-7370
(610) 668-7370
(877) 784-9556
(215) 441-8223
(215) 425-2327
(609) 353-1360
(609) 353-1360
(215) 843-8900
(610) 226-5756
(772) 781-2144
(484) 886-6837
(484) 886-6837
(215) 447-3140
(484) 886-6837
(215) 400-5112
(215) 400-5112
(267) 934-9533
(800) 364-2059
(800) 364-2059
(800) 364-2059
(800) 364-2059
(252) 252-2525
(484) 886-6837
(484) 886-6837
(215) 447-3140
(215) 447-3140
(215) 447-3140
(610) 226-5756
(610) 226-5756
(610) 226-5756
(610) 226-5756
(610) 226-5756
(610) 226-5756
(610) 558-1199
(215) 677-2625
(215) 957-7886
(215) 425-2327
(215) 957-7886
(860) 439-0006
(215) 957-7886
(215) 572-1224
(215) 843-8900
(215) 639-1900
(215) 639-1900
(610) 558-1199
(610) 558-1199
(610) 558-1199
(610) 626-4900
(610) 558-1199
(267) 934-9533
(267) 934-9533
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Edward J. Meloney, Inc.
Edward J Meloney, Inc

Melissa Higgins

sdp

SDP

Melissa Higgins

sdp

sdp

sdp

sdp

Magnum, Inc.

Murphy Quigley Co Inc

Murphy Quigley Co Inc

sdp

sdp

MULHERN ELECTRIC CO

Mulhern Electric Company

Mulhern Electric Co., Inc.
Ernest Bock and Sons
sdp

Magnum, Inc.

Mulhern Electric Company
Mulhern Electric Company
Mulhern Electric Company
Mulhern Electric Company

Ernest Bock & Sons, Inc.

Mulhern Electric Company
Mulhern Electric Company

Ernest Bock & Sons, Inc.
Ernest Bock & Sons, Inc.

Melissa
Melissa
Melissa
dan
Shelby
Melissa
dan

dan

dan

dan
Michael
John
John
dan

dan
JEROME
Patrice
Patrice
Anthony
dan
Michael
Patrice
Patrice
Patrice
Patrice
Heather
Patrice
Patrice
Heather
Heather

Higgins
Higgins
Higgins
sadwick
McMillian
Higgins
sadwick
sadwick
sadwick
sadwick
Rongione
Milano
Milano
sadwick
sadwick
MULHERN
Mulhern
Mulhern
DePascale
sadwick
Rongione
Mulhern
Mulhern
Mulhern
Mulhern
Cahill
Mulhern
Mulhern
Cahill
Cahill

ejmeloneyinc@aol.com
ejmeloneyinc@aol.com
ejmeloneyinc@aol.com
daniel.sadwick@gmail.com

shelby.mcmillian215@gmail.com

ejmeloneyinc@aol.com
daniel.sadwick@gmail.com
daniel.sadwick@gmail.com
daniel.sadwick@gmail.com
daniel.sadwick@gmail.com
michael@magnuminc-gc.com
j.milano@mquigleyco.com
j.milano@mquigleyco.com
daniel.sadwick@gmail.com
daniel.sadwick@gmail.com
jerry@mulhernelectric.com
patrice@mulhernelectric.com
patrice@mulhernelectric.com
adepascale@ernestbock.com
daniel.sadwick@gmail.com
michael@magnuminc-gc.com
patrice@mulhernelectric.com
patrice@mulhernelectric.com
patrice@mulhernelectric.com
patrice@mulhernelectric.com
hcahill@ernestbock.com
patrice@mulhernelectric.com
patrice@mulhernelectric.com
hcahill@ernestbock.com
hcahill@ernestbock.com

(610) 626-4900
(610) 626-4900
(610) 626-4900
(267) 934-9533
(484) 860-6013
(610) 626-4900
(267) 934-9533
(215) 400-5112
(215) 400-5112
(215) 400-5112
(215) 957-7886
(610) 668-7370
(610) 668-7370
(215) 400-5112
(215) 400-5112
(215) 651-4867
(215) 572-1224
(215) 572-1224
(215) 677-2625
(215) 400-5112
(215) 957-7886
(215) 572-1224
(215) 572-1224
(215) 572-1224
(215) 572-1224
(215) 677-2625
(215) 572-1224
(215) 572-1224
(215) 677-2625
(215) 677-2625



